
Winners List - Motor Car [AQR]

2023-10-29

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AQR 001 107,700 108,500 AQR-34101****7395-

001 EJAZ

2 Motor 
Car AQR 002 2,000 2,500 AQR-35202****9943-

002 Muhammad Adil

3 Motor 
Car AQR 003 2,000 17,000 AQR-35202****1079-

003 Usman Ahmed

4 Motor 
Car AQR 004 5,000 5,000 AQR-35202****7593-

004 HGw

5 Motor 
Car AQR 005 37,400 37,900 AQR-35401****8589-

005 TOYOTA WALTON MOTOR

6 Motor 
Car AQR 007 44,500 44,500 AQR-35202****4547-

007 ham

Motor AQR-36502****6207-7 AQR 008 4,900 4,900 Salman Ahmed

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 008

8 Motor 
Car AQR 010 4,200 5,000 AQR-35202****7371-

010 Farhan

9 Motor 
Car AQR 012 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****3447-

012 Imperium Developers Pvt Ltd

10 Motor 
Car AQR 018 2,000 2,000 AQR-35201****7605-

018 FAIZAN ALI

11 Motor 
Car AQR 022 3,600 3,600 AQR-35201****1779-

022 IZYLOGIC

12 Motor 
Car AQR 023 2,000 2,000 AQR-34501****1457-

023 3450120291457

13 Motor 
Car AQR 025 2,000 2,000 AQR-35404****5065-

025 USMAN

14 Motor 
Car AQR 027 2,000 2,000 AQR-34603****2383-

027 MALIK SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

15 Motor 
Car AQR 030 2,000 2,500 AQR-35201****2309-

030 Packages Convertors Limited

16 Motor 
Car AQR 033 2,400 2,400 AQR-34603****6761-

033 Muhammad Islam

17 Motor 
Car AQR 034 2,000 2,000 AQR-32304****5589-

034 SUZUKI D G KHAN MOTORS

18 Motor 
Car AQR 044 2,000 2,000 AQR-36302****0163-

044 car



19 Motor 
Car AQR 045 2,000 20,000 AQR-35200****5189-

045 MALIK NOOR HUSSAIN

20 Motor 
Car AQR 048 2,000 2,000 AQR-38201****8605-

048 Fateh sher

21 Motor 
Car AQR 049 2,000 2,500 AQR-35404****5065-

049 AMJAD

22 Motor 
Car AQR 050 2,000 2,000 AQR-35200****6717-

050 SHARJEEL

23 Motor 
Car AQR 054 2,000 2,000 AQR-36302****1199-

054 Sami

24 Motor 
Car AQR 057 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****0045-

057 Yousaf Farooq

25 Motor 
Car AQR 060 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****7593-

060 hp

26 Motor 
Car AQR 062 2,000 2,000 AQR-35404****5065-

062 HAIB

27 Motor 
Car AQR 068 2,000 2,000 AQR-36601****7977-

068 AMIN

28 Motor 
Car AQR 070 2,000 2,000 AQR-34603****3039-

070 HAIDER INTERNATIONAL

29 Motor 
Car AQR 071 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****7037-

071 Hira touqeer waqar

Motor AQR-31102****1019-30 AQR 072 2,000 2,000 M ALI



Car 072

31 Motor 
Car AQR 077 6,400 6,400 AQR-36302****3609-

077 Mukhtar Saleem Textiles

32 Motor 
Car AQR 079 2,000 2,500 AQR-38402****7325-

079 Tahir

33 Motor 
Car AQR 086 2,000 2,000 AQR-17201****4823-

086 SHARIF PETROLEUM SERVICES

34 Motor 
Car AQR 087 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****0701-

087 UMAIR BUTT

35 Motor 
Car AQR 088 2,300 2,300 AQR-36203****9783-

088 Muhammad Riaz

36 Motor 
Car AQR 090 2,000 3,500 AQR-34302****1737-

090 Gulzar Ahmad

37 Motor 
Car AQR 092 2,000 2,000 AQR-36302****8353-

092 ALI

38 Motor 
Car AQR 095 2,000 7,000 AQR-34104****6535-

095 Naheed Akhtar

39 Motor 
Car AQR 100 9,000 16,500 AQR-35101****9259-

100 kk

40 Motor 
Car AQR 111 82,100 171,000 AQR-35202****8009-

111 CAR DREAM

41 Motor 
Car AQR 121 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****4185-

121 BARI MOTORS



42 Motor 
Car AQR 145 2,000 2,000 AQR-33100****9255-

145 IJ ASSOCIATES

43 Motor 
Car AQR 156 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****7589-

156 +923222228678

44 Motor 
Car AQR 159 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****3753-

159 Feroz ali

45 Motor 
Car AQR 162 2,000 2,000 AQR-33100****3135-

162 Farah Yasmin

46 Motor 
Car AQR 168 2,000 2,500 AQR-35202****8115-

168 zeng

47 Motor 
Car AQR 176 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****0505-

176 JSB

48 Motor 
Car AQR 191 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****5727-

191 haval

49 Motor 
Car AQR 192 5,200 6,000 AQR-32102****0795-

192 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

50 Motor 
Car AQR 204 2,000 2,500 AQR-34603****9093-

204 Tayyab Hussain

51 Motor 
Car AQR 209 2,000 22,000 AQR-34501****7337-

209 Muhammad ashras

52 Motor 
Car AQR 211 2,000 2,000 AQR-31103****9491-

211 manzoor

Motor AQR-35201****7661- MOSOFT SOLUTIONS (PRIVATE) 53 AQR 212 2,000 3,000



Car 212 LIMITED

54 Motor 
Car AQR 219 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****8541-

219 RANA SAQIB

55 Motor 
Car AQR 229 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****4547-

229 al noor

56 Motor 
Car AQR 234 2,000 6,000 AQR-31202****8775-

234 SHAHBAZ HASSAN RANA

57 Motor 
Car AQR 244 2,000 2,000 AQR-33100****9255-

244 ij ASSOCIATES

58 Motor 
Car AQR 260 2,000 2,000 AQR-35201****0015-

260 ZULFIQAR

59 Motor 
Car AQR 295 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****9025-

295 nisar

60 Motor 
Car AQR 298 2,000 2,500 AQR-35404****2901-

298 MUHAMMAD LATIF CHAUDHARY

61 Motor 
Car AQR 300 3,700 3,700 AQR-32102****1149-

300 QAISAR ABBAS BUZDAR

62 Motor 
Car AQR 308 2,000 5,000 AQR-35202****2675-

308 HAYAT KHAN

63 Motor 
Car AQR 309 2,000 4,200 AQR-35201****0015-

309 FAYSAL BANK LTD

64 Motor 
Car AQR 310 2,000 2,000 AQR-35201****0015-

310 FAYSAL BANK LTD



65 Motor 
Car AQR 313 31,000 31,000 AQR-35202****3171-

313 NOUMAN

66 Motor 
Car AQR 316 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****8009-

316 HBL

67 Motor 
Car AQR 325 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****3221-

325 AGHA KAMRAN KHAN

68 Motor 
Car AQR 329 2,000 2,500 AQR-34603****2251-

329 MS XTREME PRO TRADER

69 Motor 
Car AQR 331 2,000 2,000 AQR-14301****5577-

331 hf

70 Motor 
Car AQR 333 28,000 115,000 AQR-35202****5727-

333 my petroleum

71 Motor 
Car AQR 343 2,000 2,000 AQR-36203****9373-

343 skc

72 Motor 
Car AQR 344 2,000 2,000 AQR-36601****7977-

344 ZAFAR

73 Motor 
Car AQR 363 2,000 2,000 AQR-34603****5737-

363 zahid

74 Motor 
Car AQR 375 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****9541-

375 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ ABBASI

75 Motor 
Car AQR 401 2,000 2,000 AQR-35201****1703-

401 saba

Motor AQR-36202****1761-76 AQR 412 2,000 5,000 Azmat Elahi



Car 412

77 Motor 
Car AQR 449 2,000 2,000 AQR-35201****5423-

449 Muneebah Mehdi

78 Motor 
Car AQR 475 2,000 2,000 AQR-36103****7257-

475 akhtar

79 Motor 
Car AQR 483 2,000 2,000 AQR-33100****9255-

483 IJ ASSOCIATES

80 Motor 
Car AQR 487 2,000 2,000 AQR-36601****7977-

487 MALIK WAQAS AWAN

81 Motor 
Car AQR 493 2,000 2,000 AQR-35301****0083-

493 farooq ahmad

82 Motor 
Car AQR 497 2,000 2,000 AQR-82101****4447-

497 mian sb

83 Motor 
Car AQR 500 8,200 17,000 AQR-35202****5727-

500 blessed

84 Motor 
Car AQR 501 2,000 2,000 AQR-36601****7977-

501 Tasawar

85 Motor 
Car AQR 502 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****2229-

502 SOHAIL ANWAR

86 Motor 
Car AQR 503 2,000 2,000 AQR-34201****8221-

503 A

87 Motor 
Car AQR 505 13,400 13,400 AQR-35202****5797-

505 hasan



88 Motor 
Car AQR 509 2,000 3,000 AQR-35202****8671-

509 SHARJEEL AKRAM

89 Motor 
Car AQR 513 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****3345-

513 AHMAD SHAHZAD KHOKHAR

90 Motor 
Car AQR 514 41,500 50,000 AQR-35202****9833-

514 GHULAM MUSTAFA

91 Motor 
Car AQR 523 2,000 2,000 AQR-35200****6373-

523 Nimra Iqbal

92 Motor 
Car AQR 549 2,000 2,000 AQR-35101****9121-

549 mian

93 Motor 
Car AQR 550 2,000 2,500 AQR-34603****6669-

550 M yaqoob

94 Motor 
Car AQR 554 2,000 2,000 AQR-35201****4747-

554 SULEMAN KHALID

95 Motor 
Car AQR 555 10,000 10,000 AQR-34102****2905-

555 ZAKI UL HASSAN

96 Motor 
Car AQR 565 2,000 2,000 AQR-36502****5815-

565 WAHaEEd Hussain

97 Motor 
Car AQR 567 2,000 2,500 AQR-42000****3393-

567 Abdul Rehman Talib

98 Motor 
Car AQR 572 13,500 13,500 AQR-35202****8723-

572 SYED SHUJA ALI ABID

Motor AQR-35202****3071-99 AQR 573 2,000 2,000 THE BANK OF PUNJAB



Car 573

100 Motor 
Car AQR 578 2,000 2,000 AQR-14301****5577-

578 bilal

101 Motor 
Car AQR 590 2,000 2,000 AQR-33102****2555-

590 MOHSIN SESSION COURT

102 Motor 
Car AQR 601 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****5797-

601 ASHFAQUE

103 Motor 
Car AQR 666 2,000 68,000 AQR-35202****1067-

666 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

104 Motor 
Car AQR 702 2,000 2,000 AQR-36302****1483-

702 qasim

105 Motor 
Car AQR 706 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****2409-

706 Sanaa

106 Motor 
Car AQR 733 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****3345-

733 MR FABRICS

107 Motor 
Car AQR 737 2,000 2,000 AQR-33100****9255-

737 IJ ASSOCIATES

108 Motor 
Car AQR 750 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****8009-

750 HBL

109 Motor 
Car AQR 757 2,000 2,000 AQR-33100****7243-

757 HABIB BANK LIMITED

110 Motor 
Car AQR 767 2,000 2,000 AQR-36103****7257-

767 Ali



111 Motor 
Car AQR 769 2,000 2,000 AQR-34102****2905-

769 MUBIN HAFEEZ

112 Motor 
Car AQR 770 2,000 2,000 AQR-31202****1401-

770 zeshan farooq

113 Motor 
Car AQR 777 30,800 30,800 AQR-35202****7593-

777 MGP

114 Motor 
Car AQR 786 35,400 90,000 AQR-36302****1199-

786 D. G. LPG

115 Motor 
Car AQR 789 2,000 2,500 AQR-35202****3297-

789 kashif ali

116 Motor 
Car AQR 799 2,000 2,000 AQR-36101****0261-

799 Rizwan Ali siddique

117 Motor 
Car AQR 800 2,000 2,000 AQR-35102****4435-

800 Muhammad Asif

118 Motor 
Car AQR 804 2,000 2,500 AQR-34104****6535-

804 Usman Munir

119 Motor 
Car AQR 810 2,000 2,500 AQR-34603****2251-

810 SEHRISH ARSHAD

120 Motor 
Car AQR 811 2,000 2,000 AQR-36601****6613-

811 CO Amir

121 Motor 
Car AQR 855 2,000 2,000 AQR-33100****7523-

855 Muhammad Kashif

Motor AQR-34402****2517-122 AQR 877 2,000 2,500 Adeel Ahmed



Car 877

123 Motor 
Car AQR 888 44,500 45,000 AQR-33100****9255-

888 IJ ASSOCIATES

124 Motor 
Car AQR 898 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****3345-

898 ALI HASSAN RAZA QAZI

125 Motor 
Car AQR 899 2,000 2,500 AQR-35202****0969-

899 Usman Sarwar

126 Motor 
Car AQR 900 2,000 30,000 AQR-36302****0163-

900 fazal

127 Motor 
Car AQR 914 2,000 6,700 AQR-35201****4747-

914 VERTEX ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

128 Motor 
Car AQR 918 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****6427-

918 AZ

129 Motor 
Car AQR 930 2,000 2,000 AQR-35201****5269-

930 Muhammad Aijaz

130 Motor 
Car AQR 937 2,000 2,500 AQR-32102****0795-

937 MADEENA ENTERPRISES

131 Motor 
Car AQR 944 2,000 2,000 AQR-35202****0505-

944 JSB

132 Motor 
Car AQR 969 2,000 2,000 AQR-31202****4701-

969 Ayoub

133 Motor 
Car AQR 990 2,000 47,000 AQR-35202****3425-

990 MUHAMMAD SALMAN ABID
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